
M/s Lemon Electronics Limited
(Company under CIRP)
List of UnSecured Financial Creditors as admitted and updated up to 17th December, 2020   
This list supercedes all list issued earlier in this category of creditors.

Sr. No. Name of claimant
Amount Claimed 

(Rs.)

Amount 
Provisionally 
Admitted (Rs)

1 * Starorama Technologies Pvt. Ltd. (RELATED PARTY) 3,62,01,059            3,62,01,059            
2 Brisk Communications 30,24,415                29,75,757               

Total Unsecured Financial Creditors 3,92,25,474            3,91,76,816            


